$500,000 - 1904 19th Place Se, Auburn

MLS® #2407990

$500,000

3 Bedroom, 1.5 Bathroom, 1,370 sqft
Residential on 0.29 Acres

Auburn, Auburn, WA

Charming and move-in ready 3 bed, 1.5 bath
rambler on a large lot with RV parking, storage
shed & freshly painted both inside and out!
Enjoy outdoor living with a spacious deck, fire
pit, and plenty of room for gardening or play.
You'll love the oversized bonus room perfect
for entertaining, complete with extra storage,
serving bar, & all appliances stay! This home
offers the ideal blend of comfort, function, and
space to make it your own. Conveniently
located close to entertainment & shopping a€”
don&€™t let this one slip by!

Built in 1962

Essential Information

MLS® #

List Price

Sale Price
Price Per SqFt
Bedrooms
Bathrooms
Full Baths
Half Baths
Square Footage
Acres

Year Built
Type
Sub-Type
Status

2407990
$500,000
$500,000
$365

3

15

1

1

1,370

0.29

1962
Residential
Single Family Residence
Sold




Community Information

Address 1904 19th Place Se
Area 310 - Auburn
Subdivision Auburn

City Auburn

County King

State WA

Zip Code 98092

Amenities

Parking Spaces 2

Parking Attached Carport, Driveway, Attached Garage, Off Street, RV Parking
Garage Spaces 2

Interior

Interior Features  Bath Off Primary, Double Pane/Storm Window, Fireplace, Water Heater

Appliances Dishwasher(s), Disposal, Dryer(s), Refrigerator(s), Stove(s)/Range(s),
Washer(s)

Fireplace Yes

# of Fireplaces 2

Fireplaces Electric, Wood Burning

Exterior

Exterior Features Wood, Wood Products
Lot Description Corner Lot, Curbs, Paved
Foundation Poured Concrete

School Information

District Auburn

Elementary Buyer To Verify
Middle Buyer To Verify
High Buyer To Verify

Additional Information

Days on Market 43
Cumulative Days on Market 43
Days on Website 66



